
WHITE WINE BY GLASS

Santa Rita, 120 Reserve Especial Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley, Chile         1400
Crisp, Aromatic, Refreshing

Le Grand Noir, Chardonnay, Pays d’Oc, France            1500
Crisp, Fruity, Smooth

Charles Rousseau, Chardonnay, Pays d'Oc, France           1600
Rich, Smooth

Mánnara Pinot Grigio, IGT, Terre Siciliane, Italy            1700
Light body, Dry, Citrus

Brown Brothers, Crouchen - Riesling,Victoria,Australia          1800
Crisp, Aromatic, Refreshing

Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.

SPARKLING WINE BY GLASS

Fratelli Noi, Chenin Blanc, Sultaniye, India            700
Crisp, Floral, Refreshing

Luna ArgentaProsecco, Glera, Italy             1600
Crisp, Fresh, Floral

Zonin, Prosecco Cuvée 1821, Glera, Italy             1800
Light, Fruity, Effervescent



ROSE WINE BY GLASS
Mateus,The Original Rosé,Douro,Portugal             1450
Smooth, Fruity, Elegant

Mánnara, Pinot Grigio Rosé, Terre Siciliane, Italy           1700
Fruity, Aromatic

Tenuta Sant Antonio Scaia, Rosato, IGT, Veneto, Italy           2250
Floral, Fruity

Black Tower, Dornfelder - Pinot Noir, Pfalz, Germany           1400
Fruity, Smooth, Light

Santa Rita, 120 Reserve Especial Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley, Chile       1500
Rich, Bold, Complex

Le Grand Noir, Pinot Noir, Pays d’Oc, France            1500
Fruity, Smooth, Vibrant

Charles Rousseau, Pays d'oc, Merlot, France            1600
Rich, Bold, Smooth

Charles Rousseau, Cabernet Sauvignon, Pays d'Oc, France          1600
Rich, Bold, Smooth

Mánnara, Merlot, IGT, Terre Siciliane, Italy            1700
Smooth, Fruity, Elegant

RED WINE BY GLASS

Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.



CHAMPAGNE
Champagne Devaux, Cuvée D Brut, France             15000
Crisp, Floral, Citrus

G.H. Mumm (Cordon Rouge) Le Rosé Brut Champagne, France         15500
Fruity, Elegant, Refreshing

G.H. Mumm (Cordon Rouge) Cuvée Privilège Brut,Champagne, France        16595
Fizzy, Toasty, Citrus

Moët & Chandon, Impérial Brut Champagne, France           17500
Crisp, Balanced, Vibrant

Moët & Chandon, Impérial Rosé Brut Champagne, France          22500
Fruity, Elegant, Creamy

Moët & Chandon Magnum, Impérial Brut Champagne, France         50000
Crisp, Balanced, Vibrant

Billecart-Salmon,Brut Rosé Champagne, France           55000
Crisp, Floral, Elegant

Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.



PROSECCO

Baglietti Vino Spumante Rose Biologico Extra Dry           7500
Crisp, Floral, Vibrant

Baglietti Prosecco Vino Spumante DOC Extra Dry, Glera           7500
Crisp, Fruity, Smooth

Luna Argenta, Prosecco, Glera              7500
Crisp, Fresh, Floral

Zonin, Prosecco Cuvée, Glera               8500
Light, Fruity, Effervescent

Carpenè Malvolti, Conegliano Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore Extra Dry, Glera      9500
Crisp, Fruity, Refreshing

SPARKLING WINE

Fratelli Noi, Chenin Blanc, Gewürztraminer, Müller-Thurgau, Sangiovese, India       3000
Crisp, Floral, Refreshing

Chandon, Brut, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Nashik, India            5500
Crisp, Vibrant, Smooth

Chandon, Brut Rose, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Nashik, India          7000
Fruity, Crisp, Floral

Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.



WHITE WINE BY BOTTLE

Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.

ITALY
Soledoro Rubicone, Emilia-Romagna, Trebbiano           5000
Crisp, Light, Fruity

Mánnara,Pinot Grigio, IGT, Terre Siciliane            7750
Light, Crisp, Refreshing

Banfi Le Rime , Pinot Grigio, Toscana              8000
Fruity, Crisp, Balanced

Bibi Graetz Toscana Casamatta Bianco, Vermentino, Toscana          8500
Crisp, Floral, Refreshing

Tenuta Sant Antonio, SCAIA White, Garganega - Chardonnay, Trevenezie        8500
Crisp, Floral, Refreshing

Brancaia, IL Bianco,Toscana              11500
Aromatic, Vibrant, Smooth



Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.

FRANCE
Le Grand Noir, Chardonnay, Pays d’Oc, France            5000
Crisp, Fruity, Smooth

Baron de Rothschild (Lafite), Bordeaux, Sauvignon Blanc          6500
Crisp, Citrus, Elegant

Charles Rousseau, Chardonnay, IGP, Pays d'Oc            6500
Crisp, Fruity, Smooth

La Vieille Ferme, Blanc,Luberon              7000
Crisp, Fresh, Floral

Château Goumin Entre-Deux-Mers Blanc, Bordeaux,Sauvignon Blanc        7500
Crisp, Citrusy, Fresh

Domaine Montrose, Chardonnay, Côtes de Thongue           8000
Crisp, Fruity, Buttery

Henri Bourgeois, Sancerre Les Baronnes, Loire Valley, Sauvignon Blanc         12000
Crisp, Grassy, Citrus

Clarendelle Bordeaux Blanc               13000
Crisp, Floral, Smooth

Albert Bichot, Pouilly Fuisse, Chardonnay             15400
Fruity, Floral, Creamy



WINES AROUND THE WORLD
Jacob’s Creek, Chardonnay, South Eastern Australia           5500
Crisp, Tropical, Smooth

Two Oceans, Western Cape, Chardonnay, South Africa           5000
Crisp, Fruity, Smooth

M.A.N Family, Sauvignon Blanc (Warrelwind), Western Cape, South Africa         5500
Crisp, Herbal, Fresh

Santa Ana Eco, San Juan, Torrontés, Argentina            6000
Floral, Aromatic, Refreshing

Brown Brothers,Crouchen-Riesling,Victoria            6000
Crisp, Aromatic, Refreshing

Penfolds, Kanungo Hill, Chardonnay              8000
Buttery, Citrus, Smooth

Brancott Estate, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough           8500
Crisp, Zesty, Aromatic

Allan Scott, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough            9000
Crisp, Vibrant, Grassy

Peter Lehmann, Portrait Dry Riesling, Eden Valley           9800
Crisp, Floral, Citrusy

Villa Maria , Private Bin, Sauvignon Blanc,Marlborough           10000
Crisp, Zesty, Tropical

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough             15000
Crisp, Vibrant, Tropical

Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.



Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.

INDIA

ROSE WINE BY BOTTLE

Sula, Chenin Blanc, Nashik               3500
Crisp, Fruity, Floral

The Source Reserve Sauvignon Blanc             4500
Crisp, Citrusy, Vibrant

Fratelli J'noon Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Solapur           6500
Crisp, Tropical, Fresh

Mánnara, Pinot Grigio Rosé, Terre Siciliane, Italy           5500
Fruity,Aromatic

Mateus,The Original Rosé, Douro,Portugal            6500
Crisp, Fruity, Refreshing

Tenuta Sant Antonio Scaia, Rosato, IGT, Veneto, Italy            8500
Floral,Fruity



Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.

RED WINE BY BOTTLE
ITALY
Soledoro,Sangiovese Rubicone              5500
Bold, Fruity, Tannic

Agricola Querciebella Sangiovese, Merlot, Mongrana, Maremma          11500
Ripe, Fruity, Herbal

Brancaia, Tre, Sangiovese, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, IGT, Toscana        11500
Rich, Complex, Bold

Renieri, Rosso Di Montalcino, Sangiovese, DOC, Toscana           12000
Fruity, Smooth, Fruity

Tornatore, Etna Rosso,Nerello Mascalese            12500
Earthy, Floral, Spicy

Tenuta San Guido, Le Difese, Toscana, Sangiovese           12500
Bright, Fruity, Smooth

Antinori, Peppoli Chianti Classico, Sangiovese, DOCG, Toscana         14500
Fresh, Vibrant, Bright

La Braccesca Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Sangiovese          15500
Elegant, Structured, Fruity

Grimaldi Lugino, Bricco San Biagio,Barolo,Piemonte, Nebbiolo         17000
Fruity, Tannic, Aromatic

Tenuta Luce, Lucente, Merlot, Sangiovese, IGT, Toscana          17500
Bold, Complex, Earthy

Passopisciaro, Passorosso, Nerello Mascalese, IGT, Terre Siciliane         18000
Complex, Aromatic, Earthy

Bonacchi,Brunello di Montalcino, Sangiovese ,Toscana          20000
Bold, Complex, Fruity



Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.

Le Volte Dell' Ornellaia, Merlot, Sangiovese,Cabernet Sauvignon, Toscana       21500
Intense, Bold, Refined

Vietti Langhe Perbacco, Nebbiolo, Piemonte            22500
Rich, Floral

Masi Costasera, Amarone Della Valpolicella,Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara       23350
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

Prunotto, Barolo, Nebbiolo, DOCG, Piedmont             28000
Intense, Refined, Tannic

Antinori, Tignanello, Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, IGT, Toscana      41660
Complex, Bold, Refined

Gaja, Ca’Marcanda, Magari, Merlot, DOP, Bolgheri           48000
Fresh, Vibrant, Bright

Ornellaia Bolgheri Rouge Superiore, DOC, Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot, Bolgheri, Tuscany          225000
Intense, Structured, Refined



Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.

FRANCE
Le Grand Noir, Pinot Noir, Pays d’Oc             5000
Fruity, Smooth, Vibrant

Baron De Roths Lafite Bordeaux Rouge,Reserve Special Pauillac, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot     5500
Rich, Structured, Elegant

Château Bonnet, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Bordeaux          8500
Smooth, Fruity, Balanced

Château De Fontenille, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Bordeaux          9000
Rich, Elegant,Fruity

Château de Parenchère, Bordeaux Supérieur, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Bordeaux      9000
Elegant, Structured, Fruity

Belleruche M. Chapoutier, Côtes-du-Rhône, Grenache, Syrah, RhoneValley       10500
Fruity,Spicy,Smooth

Château Mont-Redon, Côtes du Rhône Réserve, Grenache          12000
Rich,Peppery,Spicy

Clarendelle, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Bordeaux        13500
Smooth, Refined, Fruity

Château de Saint Cosme, Gigondas, Grenache, Rhone Valley          18250
Rich, Spicy, Full-bodied

Delas, Haute Pierre Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Syrah, Grenache, Rhone Valley        19950
Bold, Complex, Earthy

Château Poujeaux, Moulis-en-Médoc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot    25000
Complex, Bold, Refined

Château Kirwan, Margaux, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot ,Bordeaux Marg   34950
Rich, Spicy, Full-bodied



Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.

WINES AROUND THE WORLD
M.A.N family, Coastal Region, Merlot (Jan Fiskaal), South Africa         4500
Velvety, Fruity, Elegant

Tinto Negro, Mendoza Malbec,Argentina             5500
Juicy, Bold, Spicy

Santa Rita, 120 Reserve Especial Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley, Chile       5500
Rich, Bold, Smooth

Black Tower, Dornfelder - Pinot Noir, Pfalz, Germany            5500
Fruity, Soft, Earthy

DeLoach, Heritage Reserve Zinfandel, California, USA           7500
Fruity, Spicy, Bold

Santa Julia, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina            7000
Ripe, Smooth, Blackberry

Kendall-Jackson, Vintner’s Reserve, Zinfandel, USA           7500
Jammy,Spiy, Bold

Zuccardi, Serie A Malbec, Uco Valley, Argentina           9000
Plum, Spicy, Smooth

Penfolds Koonunga Hill, Shiraz Cabernet, South Australia          8000
Juicy, Peppery, Robust

Penfolds Koonunga Hill, Bin 76, Shiraz Cabernet, South Australia          10500
Bold, Spicy, Dark-fruit

Wente Vineyards, Wetmore Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon, Livermore Valley, USA      12000
Rich, Fruity, Tannic



Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.

INDIA

Penfolds, Bin 2, Shiraz Mataro ,South Australia            12500
Bold, Spicy, Dark-fruit

Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, Pinot Noir, New Zealand           16000
Bold, Spicy, Dark-fruit

Boekenhoutskloof, The Chocolate Block, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon, Viognier, Cinsaut, Grenache, South Africa   16000
Rich, Smoky, Fruity

Framingham, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand           19000
Bold, Spicy, Dark-fruit

The Prisoner, Red Blend -Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, California, United States       32000
Rich, Juicy, Smooth

Sula Vineyards, Dindori Reserve Shiraz, Nashik            3500
Spicy, Full-bodied, Rich

Fratelli, Cabernet Sauvignon, Solapur             4000
Bold, Tannic, Blackcurrant

Fratelli Sette, Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Solapur           6500
Fruity, Structured, Smooth

Fratelli J' noon, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Franc, Solapur       11000
Bold, Complex, Structured



TIMELESS CLASSIC

BOLD & STIRRED

FRUITY INDULGENCE

SOUR ALCHEMY

Mai Tai                 1400
Bacardi Carta Blanca/Bacardi Black/ Orange Juice/Orgeat Syrup/Lime Juice

Clover Club                 1400
Tanqueray/Lemon Juice/Raspberry Pure/Egg White

Cosmopolitan                1400
Absolut Citron/Cointreau/Cranberry Juice

Passion Martini                1400
Absolut Blue/Lime Juice/Passion fruit pure/Vanilla Syrup/ Prosecco

Manhattan                 1400
Evan Williams Bourbon/Cocchi Rosso/Bitters

Sazerac                 1400
Louis Royer V.S/Cointreau/Lemon juice

Negroni                 1400
Tanqueray/Campari/Cocchi Rosso

Boulevardier                 1400
Evan Williams Bourbon/Campari/Cocchi Rosso

Amaretto Sour                1400
Villa Cardia Amaretto/Lemon Juice/Sugar Syrup/Egg White/Bitters

Pisco Sour                 1400
Barsol Quebranta/Lemon Juice/Sugar Syrup/Egg White/Bitters

Whisky Sour                 1400
Evan Williams Bourbon/Lemon Juice/Sugar Syrup/Egg White/Bitters

Mezcal Sour                 1400
Fandango/Lemon Juice/Sugar Syrup/Egg White/Bitters

Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.



Classic                 1400
Beefeater/Cocchi Extra Dry

Expresso                 1400
Absolute/Kahlua/Expresso

Gibson                 1400
Beefeater/Cocchi Extra Dry/Cocktail Onion

Vesper                 1400
Absolute/Beefeater/Cocchi Extra Dry

DÉCANTER COCKTAIL (SERVES 4) 

Zesty Manhattan                4000
Whisky Infused With Orange Peel/Bitters/Cocchi Rosso

Coca Boulevardier                4000
Evan Williams Bourbon/Cocchi Rosso Infused With Coffee/Bitters

Rosmarinus Nail                4000
Whisky Infused With Rosemary/Drambuie

Golden Era                 4000
Peanut Butter Infused Whisky/Maple Syrup/Bitters

ART OF MARTINIS

Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.

REFRESHING
Paloma                 1400
Jose Cuervo Silver/ Grapefruit Juice/Bubbles

Long Island Ice Tea                1400
Jose Cuervo Silver/Absolut Blue/Bacardi Carta Blanca/Cointreau/Beefeater

Aperol Spritz                 1400
Aperol/ Luna Argentina, Prosecco

Mint Julep                 1400
Evan Williams Bourbon/Mint/Brown Sugar

Mojito                  1400
Bacardi Carta Blanca/Mint/Lime Juice/Brown Sugar/Bubbles



VODKA
Tigre Blanc                 450

Ketel One                 500

Absolut (Blue/Citron / Pepper)              500

Absolut Elyx                 650

Cîroc Regular                750

Grey Goose Original                800

Belvedere                 800

D’yavol Single Estate               1000

Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.

APERITIF

Campari                 600

Aperol                  600

Cocchi Rosso                 1500

Cocchi Americano                1500



GIN
CITRUS

Gordons                 450

Beefeater                 450

Bombay Sapphire                600

Doja                  600

Tamras                 650

Tanquery 10                 750

Malfy                  800

FLORAL

Samsara Rose                800

Hendricks                 800

Stranger & Sons Perry Road Peru              1200

SPICY
Stranger & Sons                650

HERBAL

Hapusa Dry                 600

Jaisalmer                 800

Monkey 47                 1000

Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.



TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Gold                500

1800 Blanco                 850

Patron XO Café                850

Don Julio Blanco                950

Corralejo Blanco                950

Pistola Reposado                1000

Don Julio Reposado                1100

1800 Reposado                1300

Corralejo Anejo                1350

Patron Silver                 1350

Codigo 1530 Blanco                1500

1800 Anejo                 1500

Codigo 1530 Anejo                4500

Clase Azul Reposado               6000

Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.



MEZCAL
Fandango Mezcal                750

400 Conejos Mezcal                1100

PISCO
Barsol Quebranta                800

COGNAC
Louis Royer                 600

Hennessey VS                850

Martell VSOP                 950

Hennessey VSOP                1250

Castarede XO 20 YO                1500

Martell XO                 2500

Hennessey XO                3200

Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.



SINGLE MALT
SPEYSIDE 
Glenlivet 12 YO                900

Glenlivet 12 YO                900

Singleton Glendullan 12 YO              950

Singleton Glendullan 15 YO              1000

Glenfiddich 12 YO                1050

Glenfiddich 15 YO                1050

Glenlivet Founder Reserve               1200

Singleton 18 YO                1250

Macallan 12 YO                1600

Glenfiddich 18 YO                1800

HIGHLAND
Glenmorangie 10 YO               950

Clynelish                 1000

Glenfiddich 50 YO                83000

Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.



ISLAY
Talisker 10 YO                850

Caol Ila 12 YO                950

Laphroaig 10 YO                1100

Lagavulin 16 YO                1550

INDIAN SINGLE MALT
Amrut Fusion                650

Indri                  750

Godawan Rich & Rounded 01              900

Godawan Fruit & Spice 02               900

Rampur                 2500

JAPANESE
Toki                  1000

Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve              2800

Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.



BLENDED SCOTCH
J&B Rare Blended Scotch Whisky              400

Ballantines Finest                400

White & Mackay 19 YO               450

White & Mackay 13 YO               450

Ballantines 12 YO                500

Dewar’s White Label               500

Johnnie Walker Red Label               500

Johnnie Walker Blonde               650

Grant’s Tripal Wood                700

Dewar’s 12 YO                700

Johnnie Walker Black Label              700

Monkey Shoulder                700

Johnnie Walker Double Black              750

Chivas Regal 12 YO                750

Johnnie Walker White Walker              850

Johnnie Walker Green Label              900

Johnnie Walker Gold Label               950

Johnnie Walker Platinum Label 18 YO             1050

Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.



Chivas Regal 18 YO                1100

Dewar’s Signature D’yavol Inception             1450

Royal Salute 21 YO                1800

Johnnie Walker Blue Label               3000

Johnnie Walker Blue Label King George V            7500

IRISH WHISKEY

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Bushmills Original                450

Jameson                 450

Jack Daniel’s No. 07                500

Jack Daniel’s Apple                550

Jack Daniel’s Honey                550

Jack Daniel’s Fire                550

Teeling Small Batch Irish               850

Buffalo Trace                1100

Woodford Reserve                1200

Maker’s Mark                 1250

Mccarthy Oregan                2200

Benriach                 2500

Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.



RUM
BacardÍ Carta blanca               300

Captain Morgan                300

Old Monk                 300

BacardÍ Gold                 300

BacardÍ Limon                350

BacardÍ Apple                500

Rum Bust Original Spiced                800

Dictador 12 YO                2000

BEER
Kingfisher Premium                450

Kingfisher Ultra                500

Heineken                 500

Budweiser                 500

Bira Blonde                 550

Bira White                 550

Hoegaarden                 750

Corona                 750

Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.



LIQUEUR

DIGESTIF

Cointreau                 400

Bailey’s                 400

Kahlua                 450

Cocchi Extra Dry                600

Villa Cardea, Amaretto               600

Sambuca Molinari Extra               400

Limoncello                 400

Grappa                 450

Sambuca Café                700

Jägermeister                 750

Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.



MOCKTAILS

FRESH JUICES
Watermelon                 400

Pineapple                 400

Orange                 400

Red Grape Caipiroska               450
Lime Wedge, Red Grape Juice, Berry Syrup, Brown Sugar

Orange Basil Mojito                450
Fresh Orange Juice, Basil Leaves, Lime Juice, Honey

Tropical Thunder                450
Fresh Pinapple Juice, Ginger Syrup, Lime Juice, Tonic Water

Moonshine                 450
Cranberry Juice, Apple Juice, Lychee Syrup, Lime Juice

Asian Tropical                 450
Fersh Orange Juice, Fresh Pinapple Juice, Lime Juice, Granadine Syrup

Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.



COFFEE
Affogato                 550

Americano                 550

Espresso                 550

Cafe Latte                  550

Cappuccino                 550

Macchiato                 550

Mochaccino                 550

TEA
Green                   470

Peppermint                 470

Chamomile                  470

Jasmine                  470

English Breakfast                 470

Darjeeling                 470

Our standard serving measure for spirits is 30ml and our standard serving measure for wine is 150ml. All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .
�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.



SOFT BEVERAGE & WATER
Himalayan still 750ml               300

Coke                  350

Diet Coke                  350

Coke Zero                  350

San Benedetto Still 750 ml              350

Himalayan Sparkling 750ml              350

Sepoy Tonic Water                 350

Sepoy Mint Tonic Water               350

Sepoy Grapefruit Tonic               350

Sepoy Elderflower                350

Sepoy Gingerale                 350

Sepoy Classic Lemonad               350

Fresh Lime Soda / Water               400

Red Bull                  400

Fever Tree Tonic                 400

Fever-Tree Ginger Ale               400

Malaki Crystal Ginger Ale                500

Malaki Crystal Tonic Water               500

Mineral Crystal Water Upto 8.4pH* Alkaline             500

Malaki Crystal Soda Water               500

San Benedetto Sparkling 750 ml               650

All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. 
We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.



NIBBLES
Channa Jor Garam (515Kcal, 100gm)              345
Crisp black grams with spice mix

Curry Patta Peanuts (637Kcal, 100gm)               345
Fried peanuts with crushed curry leaves and red chilies 

Crudites (24Kcal, 100gm)                345
Seasonal vegetables from our chef’s garden with garlic yogurt dip

SOMA SIGNATURES
Palak Patta Chaat (299Kcal, 149gm)              545
Crispy fried baby spinach leaves fritters with sweet greek yoghurt, 
tamarind sauce, mint chutney, pomegranate seeds, date relish, crispy vermicelli and micro greens

Aambi Paneer Tikka  (944Kcal, 295gm)              645
Dry mango stuffed cottage cheese cooked in clay oven, served with raisin beetroot chutney

Sigri Ka Pineapple (206Kcal, 68gm)              845                
Marinated pineapple chunks cooked on charcoal grill served with mint chutney

Mushroom Galouti (662Kcal,264gm)              750                
Mouth melting kebab of forest mushroom pâté flavoured with aromatic indian spices, cooked on griddle

Jama Masjid Fried Chicken (456Kcal, 152gm)             1045               
Chicken dipped in light batter, fried and dusted with hand pounded spices, served with yellow chilli chutney

Mutton Ke Seekh (777Kcal, 259gm)              1145
Aromatic mouth melting lamb mince flavoured with mint, skewered and cooked in clay oven served with spicy white sesame sauce

Macchi Tikka (900Kcal, 503gm)               1245
River salmon fish tikka marinated with mustard, cooked in clay oven and served with yellow chili chutney.

Sunheri Jheenga (260Kcal, 104gm)              1745
Tiger prawns marinated with hand pounded Indian spices, cooked in clay oven served with tangy smoked chutney.  

Veg Non-Veg

All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. 
We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.
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Piatto Di Formaggi (841Kcal, 230gm)              1195                 
Chef selection of fresh artisanal cheeses

Bruschett (441Kcal, 227gm)               645
Toasted ciabatta bread loaded with tomato and basil, artichokes and pecorino, forest mushroom

Piatto Misto Di Verdure (354Kcal, 240gm)             795               
Chef selection of vegetarian antipasti- roasted peppers, “borretane” onions in sweet and sour, 
pecorino cheese stuffed “piccadolce” sweet peppers, “giardiniera” sweet and sour vegetables, 
almond stuffed green olives, marinated artichokes and sundried tomatoes

Arancini (468Kcal, 233gm)                795
Saffron rice ball stuffed with green peas ragout and buffalo mozzarella served with spicy tomato sauce

Pizza “Juniper bar” (8”) (1185Kcal, 532gm)             1195                
Makhani gravy, mozzarella cheese, paneer tikka, onion slice, coriander, mint, and toy box tomatoes

Pizza Reginella (8”) (962Kcal, 382gm)              945
Tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella, parmesan, basil

Polpette Di Pollo Della Nonna (398Kcal, 280gm)            1395               
Chicken meatballs in rich tomato sauce “grandma style”

Fritto Misto (730Kcal, 290gm)               1395
Fried prawns, cuttle fish, calamari, bell pepper, aioli dip

Salumi Msiti (884Kcal, 230gm)               1390
Chef selection of italian cured meats

Pizza “Juniper bar” (8”) (1076Kcal, 532gm)             1445
Chef selection of italian cured meats

Pizza Parma E Burrata (8”) (1037Kcal, 477gm)             1295
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, parma ham, burrata cheese, rocket leaves

Palak Patta Chaat (299Kcal, 149gm)              545
Crispy fried baby spinach leaves fritters with sweet greek yoghurt, 
tamarind sauce, mint chutney, pomegranate seeds, date relish, crispy vermicelli and micro greens

Aambi Paneer Tikka  (944Kcal, 295gm)              645
Dry mango stuffed cottage cheese cooked in clay oven, served with raisin beetroot chutney

Sigri Ka Pineapple (206Kcal, 68gm)              845                
Marinated pineapple chunks cooked on charcoal grill served with mint chutney

Mushroom Galouti (662Kcal,264gm)              750                
Mouth melting kebab of forest mushroom pâté flavoured with aromatic indian spices, cooked on griddle

Jama Masjid Fried Chicken (456Kcal, 152gm)             1045               
Chicken dipped in light batter, fried and dusted with hand pounded spices, served with yellow chilli chutney

Mutton Ke Seekh (777Kcal, 259gm)              1145
Aromatic mouth melting lamb mince flavoured with mint, skewered and cooked in clay oven served with spicy white sesame sauce

Macchi Tikka (900Kcal, 503gm)               1245
River salmon fish tikka marinated with mustard, cooked in clay oven and served with yellow chili chutney.

Sunheri Jheenga (260Kcal, 104gm)              1745
Tiger prawns marinated with hand pounded Indian spices, cooked in clay oven served with tangy smoked chutney.  
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All prices are in Indian rupees and exclusive of government taxes. Service charge is at the discretion of the customer .�e safety and well being of our guest is our top priority. 
We are ensuring all the precautionary measures to maintain hygiene standards.
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